The Poetry Society of South Carolina

invites you to join/renew.

As a member, you will receive notices of monthly meetings and a copy of the *2021 Yearbook*, which will be available in September of 2021, with your name listed in the membership directory—plus, prize-winning poems and guidelines for poetry contests sponsored by the Society. You will be eligible to enter contests without paying entry fees. The membership year runs from July 1st to June 30th. The annual dues and categories are as follows:

			Student Individual Family Patron Business Sponsor	\$15 \$30 \$40 \$50 \$100 \$100		
NAME						
Address	Street		City		State	Zip Code
PHONE						
Email						
	-	be contacted by ended by ended	e-mail. w I can volunteer with	The Poet	rv Societv	of South

Carolina.

Yes, I (we) wish to join The Poetry Society of South Carolina in the category indicated above. Attached is my check for \$_____.

Please mail this membership form to:

The Poetry Society of South Carolina P.O. Box 1090 Charleston, SC 29402

Thank you for your support.

The Poetry Society of South Carolina is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

www.poetrysocietysc.org